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ATTACHMENT 7 – LIST OF NOTIFED TRIBES 

Gabrieleño Band of Mission Indians – Kizh Nation 
Attn: Andrew Salas, Chairperson 
PO Box 393 
Covina, CA 91723 
Via email: admin@gabrielenoindians.org 

San Gabriel Band of Mission Indians 
Attn: Anthony Morales, Chief 
PO Box 693 
San Gabriel, CA 91778 
Via email: GTTribalcouncil@aol.com 

Gabrieleño Band of Mission Indians – Kizh Nation 
Attn: Brandy Salas, Admin. Specialist 
PO Box 393 
Covina, CA 91723 
Via email: admin@gabrielenoindians.org 

Gabrieleño – Tongva Tribe 
Attn: Charles Alvarez 
23454 Vanowen Street 
West Hills, CA 91307 
Via email: roadkingcharles@aol.com 

Gabrielino Tongva Indians of California Tribal Council 
Attn: Christina Conley, Tribal Consultant and Administrator 
P.O. Box 941078 
Simi Valley, CA, 93094 
Via email: christina.marsden@alumni.usc.edu 

San Fernando Band of Mission Indians 
Attn: Donna Yocum, Chairperson 
PO Box 221838 
Newhall, CA 91322 
Via email: ddyocum@comcast.net 

Soboba Band of Luiseno Indians 
Attn: Isaiah Vivanco, Chairperson 
P. O. Box 487 
San Jacinto, CA, 92581 
Via email: ivivanco@soboba-nsn.gov 
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Fernandeño Tataviam Band of Mission Indians 
Attn: Miguel Luna, Director                                                        
1019 Second Street, Suite 1 
San Fernando, CA 90707 
Via email: Jairo.avila@tataviam-nsn.us 

Santa Rosa Band of Cahuilla Indians 
Attn: Lovina Redner, Tribal Chair 
P.O. Box 391820 
Anza, CA, 92539 
Via email: lsaul@santarosa-nsn.gov 

Gabrieleño Tongva Indians of California Tribal Council 
Attn: Robert Dorame, Chairperson 
PO Box 490 
Bellflower, CA 90707 
Via email: gtongva@gmail.com 

Fernandeño Tataviam Band of Mission Indians 
Attn: Rudy Ortega Jr., Tribal President 
1019 Second Street, Suite 1 
San Fernando, CA 90707 
Via email: president@tataviam-nsn.us 

Gabrieleño / Tongva Nation 
Attn: Sandonne Goad, Chairperson  
106 ½ Judge John Aiso Street, #231  
Los Angeles, CA 90012 
Via email: sgoad@gabrielino-tongva.com 

Sobobo Band of Luiseño Indians 
Attn: Scott Cozart, Chairperson 
PO Box 487 
San Jacinto, CA 92583 
Via email: jontiveros@soboba-nsn.gov 
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